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A-Behr Blue Streak Classic XXIV - 12/14/2024

Results - Timed Finals
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

ABehr Record: 2:01.06 A Sandusky2017

T Knoll, A Lazzara, M Franklin, B Tieche

2023 Champ: 2:04.36 Upper Sandusky

M Collins, E Zeller, J Wenger, K Conley

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.22AColumbian

1) Olyvia Steinmetz JR 2) Addison Fortney SR

3) Anne Young SO 4) Kennedy Slosser FR

30.80 33.10

29.80 26.52

A2 2:06.59Margaretta

1) Sydnie Riedy SO 2) Alayna Biehl SR

3) Kayla Aceto JR 4) Savannah Suto SR

34.34 32.30

31.88 28.07

B3 2:11.91Columbian

1) Kinsey Slosser SR 2) Abigail Willman SO

3) Alaina Sherman SO 4) Layne Woodruff FR

33.50 37.21

33.90 27.30

A4 2:12.39St Paul

1) Elaina Coriell SO 2) Sarah Gocsik SO

3) Kennedie Frazee SO 4) Samantha Gocsik SR

34.36 38.16

32.07 27.80

A5 2:25.56Norwalk

1) Natalie Dailey 2) Zurina Immel

3) Kylah Daniels 4) Raena Ringenberg

38.48 38.74

36.98 31.36

A6 2:25.92Huron

1) Leah Cozzens SR 2) Madeline Collins SR

3) Rylie Towns SO 4) Reagan Hoffman FR

36.06 41.62

31.01 37.23

A7 2:26.85Fostoria

1) Isabella Rios SR 2) Bre Barchus SR

3) Adelayde Gurensey FR 4) Brin Weidner FR

40.30 37.83

35.54 33.18

A8 2:27.06Sandusky

1) Kamryn Schonhardt JR 2) Addison Johnson JR

3) Jurne Baker SO 4) Izabell Sartor JR

36.91 40.78

38.74 30.63

A9 2:30.14Vermilion

1) Erin Ellis SR 2) Keely Walts SO

3) Alexa Lyczkowski SR 4) Sophie Habermehl FR

33.76 50.52

32.26 33.60

A10 2:33.24St Mary

1) Aniah Sanford SO 2) Nadia Maxwell FR

3) Julia Mitchell SR 4) Channing Feiszli FR

42.61 41.01

32.50 37.12

B11 2:33.42Margaretta

1) Hollie Richter SO 2) Kenna Kovalaske SO

3) Sarah Protzman FR 4) Cassandra Bull FR

37.51 44.14

39.35 32.42

A12 2:38.84Upper Sandusky

1) Kennedy Guinther SO 2) Aubree Barth SO

3) Jayne Blackburn SR 4) Addison Dishon SO

39.29 47.31

39.56 32.68

B13 2:49.61St Paul

1) Jocelyn Welter JR 2) Elsie Shumaker FR

3) Sydney Wurzel SO 4) Allison Talbot SO

35.79 58.94

43.36 31.52

B14 2:54.85Sandusky

1) Ka'Onia Hunter FR 2) McKenzi Johnson FR

3) Olivia Hayberger SR 4) Takoah Schreck FR

46.06 52.48

45.24 31.07

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

ABehr Record: 1:49.33 A Upper Sandusky2020

W Barnes, T Daughenbaugh, G Frey, B Williams

2023 Champ: 1:54.21 Upper Sandusky

B Cundiff, J Bardon, B Voorheis, A Davis

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.64Huron

1) Carter Schlessman SR 2) Scott Allen SR

3) Jason Lenczyk SR 4) TJ Murray SR

29.99 29.85

26.13 23.67

A2 1:49.85Sandusky

1) Terrence Carrasco JR 2) Logan VanScoy JR

3) Max Lazzara SR 4) Maxwell Meagrow JR

30.02 30.71

23.78 25.34

A3 1:53.09Margaretta

1) Lucan White SR 2) Cooper Schoewe SR

3) Carson Miller SR 4) Jace Berg FR

30.54 32.22

25.57 24.76

A4 1:53.50Upper Sandusky

1) Braxton Cundiff SR 2) Aden Davis SR

3) Elijah Robinson SR 4) Aiden Frey SR

28.40 31.55

28.06 25.49

A5 1:58.30St Mary

1) Garrett Torrey SO 2) Pavan Gorty JR

3) Noah Michel SO 4) Brian Serna JR

30.70 33.33

28.17 26.10

A6 1:58.90Vermilion

1) William Matheson SR 2) Cole Rini JR

3) Joe Schaub JR 4) Lucky Hovinetz JR

29.86 29.10

30.94 29.00
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:01.66Columbian

1) Austin Poignon FR 2) Nolan Danielson SO

3) Braden Staib JR 4) Parker Szablewski SO

31.04 36.22

26.68 27.72

A8 2:10.77Norwalk

1) Jack Clark 2) Anthony Hall

3) Lincoln Snyder 4) Braydan Weinert

38.22 35.98

29.06 27.51

B9 2:12.06Upper Sandusky

1) Franklin Arnold FR 2) Levi Plymale SO

3) Ashton Bacon FR 4) Henry Minehart SO

37.44 37.58

29.34 27.70

B10 2:13.92Huron

1) Nick Rager SR 2) Georgie Dunlap FR

3) Parker Bertke JR 4) David Russell FR

32.51 37.43

30.78 33.20

B11 2:18.85St Mary

1) Ben Jones JR 2) Eli Etchill SO

3) Trey Robinson SO 4) Eian Etchill JR

37.60 37.10

34.85 29.30

B12 2:20.52Margaretta

1) Cole Zang FR 2) Connor Hillery JR

3) William Coffman SO 4) Bren Smith JR

35.12 43.82

33.67 27.91

A13 2:32.43Fostoria

1) Braysen Galvan FR 2) Reece Blair SO

3) Tim Philon SR 4) Devon Miller SR

51.65 34.13

37.47 29.18

B14 2:35.17Sandusky

1) Blaine Costante SO 2) Braden Vassallo SO

3) Sam Milas JR 4) Bradley Tigges SR

39.69 54.88

31.14 29.46

A15 2:40.84St Paul

1) River Couch FR 2) Blake MacDonald FR

3) Connor Roll JR 4) Owen Mynarsky SO

44.92 46.93

33.67 35.32

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

ABehr Record: 2:00.06 A Kerrigan Vargo2014

2023 Champ: 2:07.26 Addison Fortney

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Huron SO1 2:14.29Rylie Towns

34.64

Columbian SO2 2:20.75Alaina Sherman

35.26

Margaretta JR3 2:20.92Kylee Aceto

34.76

Sandusky JR4 2:30.33Kamryn Schonhardt

39.55

Norwalk5 2:30.87Raena Ringenberg

37.41

St Paul SO6 2:35.96Allison Talbot

41.35

Sandusky SR7 2:44.93Olivia Hayberger

40.86

Sandusky SR8 2:46.31Genevieve Schmenk

1:25.86

Upper Sandusky SO9 2:51.86Addison Dishon

44.07

Margaretta FR10 2:58.29Cassandra Bull

46.18

Norwalk11 2:58.61Leilah Barrick

2:18.06

Norwalk12 3:03.73Allison Rothaar

47.81

Huron SO13 3:14.21Aleah Bishop

46.80

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

ABehr Record: 1:52.59 A Matt Zoellner2009

2023 Champ: 2:03.64 Aidan Bacon

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Clyde SO1 1:50.79AEli Morgan

28.91

Huron SR2 1:57.76Jason Lenczyk

30.55

Upper Sandusky SR3 2:00.66Aidan Bacon

31.82

Norwalk4 2:15.28Eliscoe Loudy

33.54

Margaretta FR5 2:16.41Dusty Bath

34.80

Sandusky JR6 2:20.82Sam Milas

33.84

Margaretta FR7 2:23.85Cole Zang

1:14.91



Sandusky High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:54 PM  12/14/2024  Page 3

A-Behr Blue Streak Classic XXIV - 12/14/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Vermilion SO8 2:26.59Jack Demyan

37.86

Sandusky SR9 2:26.64William White

36.86

Sandusky SR10 2:27.45Bradley Tigges

40.05

Danbury SO11 2:29.73Landon Funk

38.49

Upper Sandusky SO12 2:30.36Henry Minehart

37.94

Edison JR13 2:30.66Logan Trinza

40.60

Huron SO14 2:49.26Petru Jitari

44.16

Norwalk15 2:52.73Sean Bogner

1:35.18

Upper Sandusky FR16 2:52.80Brent Richards

2:15.20

St Paul SO17 3:10.22Orrin Kusser

47.90

Margaretta FR18 3:10.91Ethan Jackson

48.44

St Mary FR--- DQLuke Evans

50.17

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

ABehr Record: 2:13.26 A Geena Freriks2011

2023 Champ: 2:36.70 Adisson Houdeshell

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Columbian SO1 2:33.47Abigail Willman

35.18

St Paul SO2 2:35.02Kennedie Frazee

36.42

Columbian FR3 2:40.53Layne Woodruff

35.67

Margaretta JR4 2:44.32Lexis Murray

37.07

Norwalk5 2:57.74Amara Rodriguez

41.03

Norwalk6 3:05.23Natalie Dailey

41.72

Sandusky SO7 3:06.51Jurne Baker

41.35

Sandusky JR8 3:07.29Addison Johnson

42.03

Margaretta SO9 3:24.62Kenna Kovalaske

43.24

Old Fort FR--- DQTahlia Steinberger

47.03

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

ABehr Record: 2:06.71 A Jack Ineson2014

2023 Champ: 2:20.92 Cole Rini

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Vermilion JR1 2:17.08Cole Rini

29.11 37.23 37.32 33.42

Upper Sandusky SR2 2:18.81Aden Davis

28.59 36.55 39.67 34.00

Sandusky JR3 2:24.36Logan VanScoy

31.93 37.90 41.14 33.39

Margaretta SR4 2:28.21Cooper Schoewe

29.76 39.37 45.13 33.95

Upper Sandusky FR5 2:31.02Drew Leightey

31.67 40.73 45.75 32.87

Sandusky JR6 2:31.71Terrence Carrasco

29.96 39.04 45.93 36.78

Huron SR7 2:33.72Nick Rager

30.98 38.43 49.16 35.15

Margaretta SR8 2:39.03Cole Morris

31.03 40.99 48.96 38.05

Norwalk9 2:40.09Lincoln Snyder

31.35 40.28 50.19 38.27

Sandusky JR10 2:42.34Maxwell Meagrow

33.90 39.54 50.87 38.03

Norwalk11 2:53.51Jack Clark

32.24 45.51 54.12 41.64

Huron FR12 3:19.58Georgie Dunlap

41.41 51.75 54.67 51.75

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

ABehr Record: 24.60 A Geena Freriks2013

2023 Champ: 25.99 Emery Blank

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Margaretta SR1 24.98Alayna Biehl

Columbian SR2 26.08Addison Fortney

Upper Sandusky SR3 26.94Ellie Zeller

Columbian FR4 27.31Kennedy Slosser

Margaretta SO5 27.95Sydnie Riedy

Margaretta SR6 28.27Savannah Suto

St Paul SR7 28.51Samantha Gocsik

Columbian SO8 28.92Anne Young

Vermilion SR9 29.00Erin Ellis
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Margaretta JR10 29.33Lexis Murray

Fostoria FR11 30.30Adelayde Gurensey

Fostoria SR12 30.38Bre Barchus

Columbian SO13 30.80Emma Spurk

Sandusky JR14 31.20Izabell Sartor

Norwalk15 31.21Zurina Immel

Sandusky FR16 31.44Takoah Schreck

Sandusky FR17 32.18McKenzi Johnson

Sandusky JR18 32.51Rylee Simmons

Columbian JR19 x32.53Ella Conley

Norwalk20 32.78Saige Konik

Fostoria SR21 33.00Isabella Rios

Margaretta FR22 x33.08Cassandra Bull

Vermilion FR23 33.30Sophie Habermehl

Huron SR24 33.41Madeline Collins

St Paul SO25 33.53Sydney Wurzel

Norwalk26 33.56Allison Rothaar

Norwalk27 33.59Sofia Stahl

Upper Sandusky SO28 33.86Kennedy Guinther

Columbian SR29 x33.99Gianna Gillison

Columbian JR30 x34.31Evelyn Weickert

Fostoria FR31 34.91Brin Weidner

Fostoria SO32 x35.32Amia Martinez

Columbian JR33 x35.98Mia Daniel

St Mary FR34 36.09Channing Feiszli

Columbian JR35 x36.32Paige Stroub

Sandusky FR36 x36.35Karis Schreck

Upper Sandusky JR37 36.65Jo Enriquez

Margaretta JR38 x37.17Olivia Canttano

Upper Sandusky SO39 37.28Shiloh Shasteen

St Paul FR40 37.32Elsie Shumaker

St Paul FR41 37.94Jessica Matlack

St Mary SO42 38.31Aniah Sanford

Upper Sandusky SO43 x38.34Addison Niederkohr

Margaretta FR44 x38.53Kadence Cook

Sandusky FR45 x38.88Ka'Onia Hunter

Norwalk46 x38.94Chloe Stanford-Jones

Vermilion FR47 39.25Caroline Peffley

Huron SO48 41.03Aleah Bishop

Norwalk49 x47.35Isabella Sanders

Vermilion FR50 49.54Kyrie Holliday

St Paul FR51 x49.94Frances Donnelly

Sandusky FR52 x58.62Naomi Biggins

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

ABehr Record: 22.38 A Gus Everson2008

2023 Champ: 23.94 Carter Schlessman

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Margaretta SR1 23.54Carson Miller

Huron SR2 24.04Carter Schlessman

Vermilion SR3 24.08William Matheson

Columbian JR4 24.18Braden Staib

Margaretta SR5 24.20Lucan White

Huron SR6 24.41Scott Allen

Margaretta SR7 24.94Eli Conner

Edison SO8 25.38Jacoby Valimont

Margaretta FR9 25.46Jace Berg

Columbian FR10 25.57Austin Poignon

Fostoria SR11 26.24Tim Philon

Upper Sandusky SR12 26.33Elijah Robinson

Norwalk13 26.87Raymond McCreary

Vermilion JR*14 27.16Joe Schaub

Upper Sandusky FR*14 27.16Franklin Arnold

Margaretta SR16 x27.49Brayden Windau

Danbury SO17 27.56Ethan McDonald

Sandusky SO18 27.74Brayden Peugeot

St Mary JR19 27.84Pavan Gorty

Norwalk20 27.88Braydan Weinert

Upper Sandusky SO21 27.96Levi Plymale

Norwalk22 28.14Vincent Dolce

Columbian SO23 28.33Parker Szablewski

Sandusky SO24 28.62Cameron Pohorence

Norwalk25 29.33Canyon Craig

Vermilion SO26 29.34Oliver Hendrickson

Vermilion JR27 29.35Lucky Hovinetz

St Mary JR28 29.46Ben Jones

St Mary FR29 29.51Anarion Stanford

Fostoria SR30 29.69Devon Miller

Columbian SR31 29.75Vinnie Kidwell

Columbian SO32 x29.93Tyriss Zeigler

Danbury JR33 30.01Felix Hahn

Norwalk34 x30.04Anthony Hall

St Mary JR35 30.27Eian Etchill

Fostoria SO36 30.51Reece Blair

St Paul FR37 30.59River Couch

Sandusky JR38 30.75Jaxon Fouse

Columbian JR39 x30.76Draven Steele

Clyde FR40 31.19Jayse Moreno

Sandusky SO41 31.46Blaine Costante

Vermilion SR42 x31.72Johnathon Brass

Upper Sandusky FR43 32.44Brent Richards

Sandusky JR44 x32.64Dawson Borzon

Upper Sandusky SO45 x32.82Christian Miller

Fostoria FR46 32.89Braysen Galvan

Huron FR47 33.75David Russell

Sandusky SO48 x34.29Connor O'Rork

Sandusky JR49 x34.71Eddie Stovall

Sandusky FR50 x35.00Ashton Chapman

St Paul SO51 35.10Owen Mynarsky

Sandusky SO52 x36.07Braden Vassallo

St Paul SO53 36.71Orrin Kusser

Margaretta FR54 x38.63Ethan Jackson

Sandusky FR55 x38.79Zachary Downing

Vermilion FR56 x38.91William Neely

Columbian JR57 x39.42Lino Gallardo

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

ABehr Record: 1:00.16 A Kerrigan Vargo/Molly Franklin2014

2023 Champ: 1:00.73 Jenna Wenger

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Columbian FR1 1:06.68Kennedy Slosser

30.41 36.27

Columbian SO2 1:08.49Anne Young

30.96 37.53
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(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Paul SO3 1:12.74Kennedie Frazee

32.89 39.85

Vermilion SR4 1:14.20Alexa Lyczkowski

32.90 41.30

Margaretta JR5 1:19.58Kayla Aceto

34.97 44.61

Norwalk6 1:20.13Amara Rodriguez

36.55 43.58

Norwalk7 1:27.57Kylah Daniels

40.17 47.40

Columbian SO8 1:28.79Emma Spurk

38.76 50.03

Sandusky SO9 1:35.32Jurne Baker

42.31 53.01

Margaretta JR--- DQOlivia Canttano

47.08 58.32

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

ABehr Record: 56.61 A Max Lazzara2023

2023 Champ: 56.61 Max Lazzara

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Sandusky SR1 52.12AMax Lazzara

23.76 28.36

Margaretta FR2 1:03.81Jace Berg

29.29 34.52

Norwalk3 1:06.67Lincoln Snyder

30.52 36.15

Upper Sandusky FR4 1:07.65Ashton Bacon

30.12 37.53

Sandusky JR5 1:09.96Terrence Carrasco

30.78 39.18

Margaretta SR6 1:10.26Cole Morris

29.86 40.40

Upper Sandusky SR7 1:10.49Elijah Robinson

30.47 40.02

Columbian SO8 1:10.94Nolan Danielson

32.53 38.41

Huron JR9 1:12.28Parker Bertke

32.62 39.66

Norwalk10 1:14.80Canyon Craig

33.80 41.00

Margaretta JR11 1:24.05Connor Hillery

38.86 45.19

Huron SO12 1:31.09Petru Jitari

38.36 52.73

Sandusky SR13 1:32.34William White

39.94 52.40

Fostoria SO14 1:45.98Reece Blair

43.58 1:02.40

St Mary SO--- DQNoah Michel

31.55 45.35

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

ABehr Record: 54.12 A Geena Freriks2013

2023 Champ: 57.07 Addison Fortney

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Margaretta SR1 55.86Alayna Biehl

26.35 29.51

Columbian SR2 57.43Addison Fortney

27.36 30.07

Upper Sandusky SR3 58.52Ellie Zeller

27.49 31.03

Margaretta SO4 1:02.89Sydnie Riedy

30.32 32.57

St Mary SR5 1:02.97Julia Mitchell

29.84 33.13

Columbian SO6 1:04.05Alaina Sherman

30.58 33.47

Huron SR7 1:04.78Leah Cozzens

30.54 34.24

St Paul SO8 1:05.53Elaina Coriell

31.06 34.47

St Paul JR9 1:06.00Jocelyn Welter

31.28 34.72

Sandusky FR10 1:11.07Takoah Schreck

33.09 37.98

Columbian JR11 1:11.95Ella Conley

33.99 37.96

Danbury SO12 1:13.52Ally Clark

34.62 38.90

Margaretta SO13 1:13.78Hollie Richter

35.95 37.83

Sandusky FR14 1:14.14McKenzi Johnson

35.86 38.28

Norwalk15 1:15.39Sofia Stahl

36.82 38.57

Fostoria SO16 1:17.86Amia Martinez

36.71 41.15

Sandusky JR17 1:18.04Rylee Simmons

34.93 43.11

Columbian JR18 1:19.11Mia Daniel

37.80 41.31

Vermilion SO19 1:20.31Keely Walts

38.99 41.32

Vermilion FR20 1:20.64Sophie Habermehl

38.20 42.44

St Mary FR21 1:21.10Nadia Maxwell

38.31 42.79

Upper Sandusky SO22 1:25.40Shiloh Shasteen

40.90 44.50

Columbian JR23 x1:25.87Paige Stroub

39.56 46.31

Sandusky FR24 1:26.02Karis Schreck

39.65 46.37

Huron FR25 1:26.56Reagan Hoffman

41.35 45.21

Upper Sandusky JR26 1:27.22Jo Enriquez

40.36 46.86
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Norwalk27 1:27.51Chloe Stanford-Jones

41.58 45.93

St Paul FR28 1:28.51Jessica Matlack

42.28 46.23

Margaretta FR29 1:28.67Kadence Cook

41.11 47.56

Huron FR30 1:32.86Eliza Steinkopf

41.89 50.97

Upper Sandusky SO31 1:34.04Addison Niederkohr

43.25 50.79

Vermilion FR32 1:34.98Caroline Peffley

Norwalk33 1:50.18Isabella Sanders

St Paul FR34 1:53.94Frances Donnelly

50.90 1:03.04

Vermilion FR35 2:03.78Kyrie Holliday

56.69 1:07.09

Sandusky FR36 x2:04.82Naomi Biggins

1:00.46 1:04.36

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

ABehr Record: 48.89 A Gus Everson2009

2023 Champ: 53.89 Carter Schlessman

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Margaretta SR1 51.21Carson Miller

24.32 26.89

Huron SR2 53.99Carter Schlessman

26.21 27.78

Columbian JR3 54.19Braden Staib

25.84 28.35

Vermilion SR4 54.37William Matheson

26.41 27.96

Upper Sandusky SR5 54.56Aidan Bacon

26.28 28.28

Huron SR6 55.81TJ Murray

26.48 29.33

Edison SO7 56.46Jacoby Valimont

26.76 29.70

Huron SR8 56.85Izaiah Polak

27.12 29.73

Margaretta SR9 57.49Eli Conner

26.95 30.54

St Mary SO10 57.77Garrett Torrey

27.24 30.53

Columbian FR11 57.79Austin Poignon

27.19 30.60

Upper Sandusky SR12 59.24Braxton Cundiff

28.12 31.12

Upper Sandusky FR13 1:00.70Ashton Bacon

28.70 32.00

Norwalk14 1:01.34Raymond McCreary

29.28 32.06

Margaretta JR15 1:01.44Bren Smith

28.50 32.94

Fostoria SR16 1:03.41Tim Philon

29.89 33.52

Norwalk17 1:03.44Vincent Dolce

30.19 33.25

St Paul JR18 1:04.09Connor Roll

30.05 34.04

Vermilion FR19 1:05.17Sean Rini

30.86 34.31

St Mary SO20 1:05.54Trey Robinson

30.77 34.77

Sandusky SO21 1:06.21Brayden Peugeot

31.74 34.47

Vermilion JR22 1:07.93Lucky Hovinetz

33.07 34.86

Upper Sandusky FR23 1:08.69Franklin Arnold

30.70 37.99

Columbian SO24 1:08.79Tyriss Zeigler

33.16 35.63

Sandusky SO25 1:09.80Cameron Pohorence

33.02 36.78

St Mary FR26 1:10.34Anarion Stanford

35.82 34.52

Fostoria SR27 1:10.67Devon Miller

33.30 37.37

Danbury JR28 1:11.49Felix Hahn

Sandusky JR29 1:12.25Jaxon Fouse

Norwalk30 1:14.74Sean Bogner

33.20 41.54

St Mary JR31 1:14.95Eian Etchill

33.24 41.71

Sandusky SO32 1:18.80Blaine Costante

35.07 43.73

Sandusky JR33 x1:19.20Eddie Stovall

38.70 40.50

Vermilion FR34 1:21.49Carter Gonzales

37.28 44.21

Upper Sandusky SO35 x1:23.27Christian Miller

37.82 45.45

Vermilion SR36 x1:24.13Johnathon Brass

38.29 45.84

Sandusky SO37 x1:29.69Connor O'Rork

39.77 49.92

Vermilion FR38 x1:29.82William Neely

43.11 46.71

Columbian JR39 1:35.40Lino Gallardo

45.33 50.07

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

ABehr Record: 5:31.02 A Molly Franklin2015

2023 Champ: 6:01.60 Karlee Kurtz

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Columbian JR1 5:52.75Olyvia Steinmetz

31.11 34.35 35.63 36.00

36.26 35.80 36.79 36.50

36.34 33.97

St Mary SR2 6:09.23Julia Mitchell

31.48 36.45 37.76 37.60

37.67 38.36 38.17 38.61

37.68 35.45



Sandusky High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:54 PM  12/14/2024  Page 7

A-Behr Blue Streak Classic XXIV - 12/14/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Columbian SR3 6:16.47Kinsey Slosser

32.87 36.71 38.24 38.65

38.40 38.83 39.00 39.08

38.18 36.51

Fostoria FR4 6:40.09Adelayde Gurensey

33.41 38.15 40.64 41.56

42.08 42.58 42.21 41.98

39.92 37.56

Sandusky JR5 6:43.78Kamryn Schonhardt

34.53 38.68 39.67 41.03

40.66 41.89 42.14 42.30

41.69 41.19

Margaretta SR6 6:56.70Savannah Suto

32.16

44.56

43.47 38.14

Norwalk7 7:02.03Raena Ringenberg

36.13 40.15 42.58 43.76

44.21 43.44 43.74 43.57

43.61 40.84

Upper Sandusky SR8 7:16.66Jayne Blackburn

38.71 44.25 45.22 45.19

44.57 44.52 45.03 44.20

43.64 41.33

Vermilion SR9 7:21.96Alexa Lyczkowski

36.76 43.32 44.07 45.07

45.28 46.67 46.16 46.43

44.55 43.65

Sandusky SR10 7:23.82Olivia Hayberger

39.43 43.84 45.10 46.57

44.73 45.93

44.90 42.76

Fostoria FR11 7:37.20Brin Weidner

39.25 44.70 46.33 46.71

46.51 48.26 47.82 47.31

46.61 43.70

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

ABehr Record: 5:09.73 A Matt Zoellner2009

2023 Champ: 5:33.25 Jason Lenczyk

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Clyde SO1 5:00.79AEli Morgan

26.06 29.33 30.45 30.93

30.97 30.89 31.15 31.22

30.51 29.28

Huron SR2 5:24.50Jason Lenczyk

28.12 31.29 32.24 32.83

33.09 33.50 33.93 33.82

33.53 32.15

Sandusky JR3 6:00.32Maxwell Meagrow

28.87 34.78 37.53 37.53

37.95 38.53 37.76 38.17

37.25 31.95

Upper Sandusky FR4 6:03.14Drew Leightey

31.44 35.61 37.57 37.66

37.65 37.90 37.73 37.54

36.46 33.58

Norwalk5 6:15.65Eliscoe Loudy

31.37 37.40 39.93 39.63

38.39 39.48 37.89 38.32

38.58 34.66

Margaretta SO6 6:23.97William Coffman

32.24 36.67 39.79 40.27

40.48 40.46 40.08 39.85

37.87 36.26

Margaretta FR7 6:28.77Cole Zang

33.77 37.99 39.82 40.62

40.26 41.24 40.02 40.42

38.86 35.77

Sandusky JR8 6:29.25Sam Milas

32.46 37.03 39.95 38.91

40.76 40.84 41.34 39.33

41.95 36.68

St Mary SO9 6:30.79Eli Etchill

32.80 37.09 39.08 40.16

40.70 40.88 41.56 41.28

39.22 38.02

Columbian SO10 6:33.06Parker Szablewski

33.72 37.80

39.79 41.16 40.94 41.44

40.98 35.95

Sandusky SR11 6:34.12Bradley Tigges

31.76 37.39 39.96 41.15

39.82 40.31 40.96 41.66

41.00 40.11

Margaretta SR12 6:36.05Brayden Windau

32.30 37.30 39.84 40.80

41.05 41.03 41.56 41.73

41.60 38.84

Danbury SO13 6:41.34Landon Funk

35.74 39.66 41.15 40.42

41.89 41.10 40.84 40.98

41.25 38.31

Upper Sandusky SO14 6:55.19Henry Minehart

34.43 40.72 42.17 43.44

43.43 43.19 44.26 44.36

43.13 36.06

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

ABehr Record: 1:46.25 A Sandusky2010

A Ahlers, H Lippus, H Smith, T Vargo

2023 Champ: 1:52.02 Tiffin Columbian

A Fortney, A Young, A Willman, K Potts

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.63Columbian

1) Kennedy Slosser FR 2) Olyvia Steinmetz JR

3) Layne Woodruff FR 4) Addison Fortney SR

27.35 27.14 27.12 26.02
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:51.84Margaretta

1) Lexis Murray JR 2) Kylee Aceto JR

3) Sydnie Riedy SO 4) Alayna Biehl SR

29.30 28.80 28.84 24.90

A3 1:55.38St Paul

1) Kennedie Frazee SO 2) Elaina Coriell SO

3) Samantha Gocsik SR 4) Sarah Gocsik SO

29.18 29.32 28.31 28.57

A4 2:04.29Upper Sandusky

1) Aubree Barth SO 2) Addison Dishon SO

3) Jayne Blackburn SR 4) Ellie Zeller SR

31.33 32.78 34.08 26.10

A5 2:05.84Norwalk

1) Kylah Daniels 2) Natalie Dailey

3) Zurina Immel 4) Amara Rodriguez

30.77 33.76 30.96 30.35

A6 2:09.81Fostoria

1) Isabella Rios SR 2) Brin Weidner FR

3) Bre Barchus SR 4) Adelayde Gurensey FR

33.05 31.04 35.53 30.19

B7 2:11.35Columbian

1) Gianna Gillison SR 2) Ella Conley JR

3) Evelyn Weickert JR 4) Emma Spurk SO

35.30 30.73 34.30 31.02

A8 2:13.12Vermilion

1) Erin Ellis SR 2) Sophie Habermehl FR

3) Alexa Lyczkowski SR 4) Keely Walts SO

28.91 33.43 33.60 37.18

A9 2:13.86Sandusky

1) Genevieve Schmenk SR 2) Rylee Simmons JR

3) Takoah Schreck FR 4) McKenzi Johnson FR

36.00 33.64 33.31 30.91

B10 2:23.22Margaretta

1) Sarah Protzman FR 2) Kadence Cook FR

3) Cassandra Bull FR 4) Olivia Canttano JR

33.95 38.39 34.16 36.72

B11 2:24.66Upper Sandusky

1) Jo Enriquez JR 2) Shiloh Shasteen SO

3) Addison Niederkohr SO 4) Kennedy Guinther SO

37.11 36.48 41.26 29.81

A12 2:25.14St Mary

1) Nadia Maxwell FR 2) Aniah Sanford SO

3) Channing Feiszli FR 4) Julia Mitchell SR

38.08 39.38 14.52 53.16

B13 2:32.21Norwalk

1) Sofia Stahl 2) Chloe Stanford-Jones

3) Isabella Sanders 4) Allison Rothaar

33.93 39.65 46.16 32.47

B14 2:38.89St Paul

1) Elsie Shumaker FR 2) Frances Donnelly FR

3) Jessica Matlack FR 4) Sydney Wurzel SO

37.30 49.99 37.54 34.06

A--- DQHuron

1) Rylie Towns SO 2) Reagan Hoffman FR

3) Aleah Bishop SO 4) Leah Cozzens SR

29.08 37.44 39.14 28.49

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

ABehr Record: 1:32.76 A Sandusky2008

M Zoellner, T Willer, E Bondarenko, G Everson

2023 Champ: 1:46.88 Upper Sandusky

A Frey, B Cundiff, D Orians, A Bacon

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.03Margaretta

1) Jace Berg FR 2) Eli Conner SR

3) Lucan White SR 4) Carson Miller SR

25.21 25.23 23.29 22.30

A2 1:36.30Huron

1) Izaiah Polak SR 2) Scott Allen SR

3) TJ Murray SR 4) Carter Schlessman SR

25.22 24.29 23.73 23.06

A3 1:43.00Upper Sandusky

1) Aiden Frey SR 2) Drew Leightey FR

3) Ashton Bacon FR 4) Aidan Bacon SR

26.70 25.45 26.12 24.73

A4 1:45.27St Mary

1) Garrett Torrey SO 2) Pavan Gorty JR

3) Noah Michel SO 4) Brian Serna JR

25.93 26.75 26.17 26.42

B5 1:46.91Margaretta

1) Cole Morris SR 2) Dusty Bath FR

3) Brayden Windau SR 4) Cooper Schoewe SR

26.15 26.71 26.50 27.55

A6 1:49.00Norwalk

1) Lincoln Snyder 2) Braydan Weinert

3) Eliscoe Loudy 4) Raymond McCreary

27.82 15.62 39.20 26.36

A7 1:50.46Columbian

1) Austin Poignon FR 2) Draven Steele JR

3) Vinnie Kidwell SR 4) Braden Staib JR

26.37 30.70 29.50 23.89

A8 1:52.04Vermilion

1) Cole Rini JR 2) Jack Demyan SO

3) Sean Rini FR 4) Lucky Hovinetz JR

25.03 28.51 29.36 29.14

A9 1:54.76Sandusky

1) Jaxon Fouse JR 2) Cameron Pohorence SO

3) Brayden Peugeot SO 4) William White SR

31.56 1:23.20

B10 1:57.41Huron

1) Nick Rager SR 2) Georgie Dunlap FR

3) David Russell FR 4) Parker Bertke JR

27.19 30.56 32.06 27.60

B11 1:58.74Upper Sandusky

1) Brent Richards FR 2) Braxton Cundiff SR

3) Christian Miller SO 4) Levi Plymale SO

33.59 26.38 31.56 27.21

B12 2:01.20Norwalk

1) Anthony Hall 2) Sean Bogner

3) Canyon Craig 4) Vincent Dolce

30.21 32.24 29.60 29.15

B13 2:04.56St Mary

1) Anarion Stanford FR 2) Trey Robinson SO

3) Luke Evans FR 4) Ben Jones JR

30.17 29.50 38.33 26.56
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A14 2:04.76Fostoria

1) Braysen Galvan FR 2) Reece Blair SO

3) Devon Miller SR 4) Tim Philon SR

34.32 33.89 31.03 25.52

B15 2:10.80Sandusky

1) Dawson Borzon JR 2) Blaine Costante SO

3) Eddie Stovall JR 4) Bradley Tigges SR

33.92 31.71 34.87 30.30

B16 2:15.77Vermilion

1) Oliver Hendrickson SO 2) William Neely FR

3) Carter Gonzales FR 4) Johnathon Brass SR

30.19 40.71 33.38 31.49

A17 2:20.89St Paul

1) Owen Mynarsky SO 2) Orrin Kusser SO

3) Blake MacDonald FR 4) River Couch FR

33.08 36.81 36.65 34.35

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

ABehr Record: 1:02.57 A Jenna Wenger2023

2023 Champ: 1:02.57 Jenna Wenger

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Columbian JR1 1:07.06Olyvia Steinmetz

32.42 34.64

Margaretta JR2 1:12.67Kayla Aceto

35.48 37.19

Huron SO3 1:13.17Rylie Towns

35.31 37.86

St Paul SO4 1:13.80Elaina Coriell

Vermilion SR5 1:14.18Erin Ellis

35.79 38.39

St Paul JR6 1:18.45Jocelyn Welter

St Paul SO7 1:20.94Allison Talbot

38.48 42.46

Norwalk8 1:21.08Natalie Dailey

40.01 41.07

Margaretta SO9 1:23.92Hollie Richter

Upper Sandusky SO10 1:24.35Aubree Barth

41.66 42.69

Columbian SR11 1:25.37Gianna Gillison

41.75 43.62

Sandusky SR12 1:25.44Genevieve Schmenk

42.21 43.23

Fostoria SR13 1:26.67Isabella Rios

42.05 44.62

Margaretta FR14 1:27.41Sarah Protzman

Danbury SO15 1:28.92Ally Clark

St Mary FR16 1:43.68Channing Feiszli

52.16 51.52

Sandusky FR17 1:44.82Ka'Onia Hunter

48.85 55.97

Vermilion SO18 1:45.19Keely Walts

51.86 53.33

Fostoria SO19 1:46.75Amia Martinez

St Mary SO20 1:46.84Aniah Sanford

48.62 58.22

Huron FR21 1:49.01Eliza Steinkopf

51.66 57.35

Norwalk--- DQSaige Konik

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

ABehr Record: 58.18 A Garrett Dauch2005

2023 Champ: 1:01.44 Max Lazzara

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Sandusky SR1 54.47AMax Lazzara

25.69 28.78

Upper Sandusky SR2 1:04.35Braxton Cundiff

Upper Sandusky SR3 1:08.60Aiden Frey

Huron SR4 1:08.69Nick Rager

33.17 35.52

Margaretta SR5 1:09.82Lucan White

34.36 35.46

Danbury SO6 1:11.06Ethan McDonald

34.00 37.06

St Mary SO7 1:11.32Garrett Torrey

33.39 37.93

Columbian SO8 1:11.58Nolan Danielson

34.29 37.29

Vermilion JR9 1:12.98Joe Schaub

35.36 37.62

Edison JR10 1:13.93Logan Trinza

35.50 38.43

St Mary JR11 1:15.84Brian Serna

36.87 38.97

Margaretta FR12 1:16.34Dusty Bath

36.34 40.00

St Paul JR13 1:18.70Connor Roll

37.19 41.51

Margaretta JR14 1:19.99Bren Smith

38.75 41.24

Vermilion SO15 1:20.16Jack Demyan

38.97 41.19

Norwalk16 1:24.68Jack Clark

41.50 43.18

Clyde FR17 1:27.61Jayse Moreno

41.12 46.49

Vermilion SO18 1:31.42Oliver Hendrickson

43.58 47.84

Columbian JR19 1:36.44Draven Steele

46.30 50.14

Huron FR20 1:39.64David Russell

46.07 53.57

St Paul FR21 1:41.26River Couch

Fostoria FR22 1:46.70Braysen Galvan

54.66 52.04

St Mary FR23 1:49.15Luke Evans

Vermilion SR--- DQJoseph Webb

Huron SR--- DQBeren Dennis
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Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

ABehr Record: 1:07.30 A Taylor Vargo2012

2023 Champ: 1:20.93 Meagan Rini

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Columbian FR1 1:20.19Layne Woodruff

37.39 42.80

Huron SR2 1:21.89Leah Cozzens

37.99 43.90

Margaretta JR3 1:22.74Kylee Aceto

39.22 43.52

Columbian SR4 1:26.09Kinsey Slosser

40.05 46.04

Norwalk5 1:26.23Zurina Immel

40.82 45.41

St Paul SO6 1:28.54Sarah Gocsik

41.42 47.12

St Mary FR7 1:29.06Nadia Maxwell

41.91 47.15

St Paul SR8 1:30.16Samantha Gocsik

42.14 48.02

Fostoria SR9 1:31.00Bre Barchus

44.14 46.86

Sandusky JR10 1:31.87Addison Johnson

42.65 49.22

Huron SR11 1:33.53Madeline Collins

43.23 50.30

Margaretta SO12 1:36.90Kenna Kovalaske

45.42 51.48

Sandusky JR13 1:41.38Izabell Sartor

46.55 54.83

Old Fort FR14 1:43.04Tahlia Steinberger

47.57 55.47

Norwalk15 1:46.24Leilah Barrick

50.01 56.23

Columbian JR16 1:50.23Evelyn Weickert

50.56 59.67

St Paul FR17 2:15.02Elsie Shumaker

59.72 1:15.30

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

ABehr Record: 1:04.85 A Jarret Schaffer2020

2023 Champ: 1:06.15 Cole Rini

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Vermilion JR1 1:04.99Cole Rini

30.86 34.13

Sandusky JR2 1:07.22Logan VanScoy

31.05 36.17

Huron SR3 1:09.12Scott Allen

31.95 37.17

Upper Sandusky SR4 1:12.75Aden Davis

33.12 39.63

Huron SR5 1:13.20Izaiah Polak

34.86 38.34

Margaretta SR6 1:13.87Cooper Schoewe

33.21 40.66

St Mary JR7 1:16.14Pavan Gorty

35.29 40.85

Norwalk8 1:21.34Anthony Hall

38.10 43.24

St Mary SO9 1:22.37Eli Etchill

38.49 43.88

Huron FR10 1:22.58Georgie Dunlap

39.85 42.73

Upper Sandusky SO11 1:22.80Levi Plymale

38.50 44.30

Vermilion FR12 1:22.97Sean Rini

39.44 43.53

Columbian SR13 1:26.75Vinnie Kidwell

40.96 45.79

Margaretta JR14 1:34.58Connor Hillery

44.65 49.93

Margaretta SO15 1:35.09William Coffman

44.67 50.42

Sandusky FR16 1:37.87Ashton Chapman

Sandusky JR17 1:41.51Dawson Borzon

45.69 55.82

St Paul FR18 1:42.91Blake MacDonald

48.66 54.25

Vermilion FR19 1:46.01Carter Gonzales

47.48 58.53

Sandusky FR20 1:50.28Zachary Downing

51.54 58.74

Sandusky SO21 x1:54.09Braden Vassallo

51.48 1:02.61

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

ABehr Record: 3:53.00 A Sandusky2014

M Murray, K Murray, M Franklin, K Vargo

2023 Champ: 4:05.86 Upper Sandusky

E Zeller, M Collins, K Conley, J Wenger

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:17.21Margaretta

1) Kylee Aceto JR 2) Kayla Aceto JR

3) Lexis Murray JR 4) Savannah Suto SR

30.90 1:04.28 30.02 1:03.46

30.99 1:05.76 29.34 1:03.71

A2 4:30.76Columbian

1) Anne Young SO 2) Alaina Sherman SO

3) Kinsey Slosser SR 4) Evelyn Weickert JR

29.51 1:03.23 30.08 1:03.94

31.20 1:06.29 36.74 1:17.30

A3 4:41.68Upper Sandusky

1) Aubree Barth SO 2) Addison Dishon SO

3) Jayne Blackburn SR 4) Ellie Zeller SR

34.11 1:13.49 35.74 1:15.36

35.40 1:14.40 26.70 58.43

A4 4:46.70St Paul

1) Sarah Gocsik SO 2) Sydney Wurzel SO

3) Allison Talbot SO 4) Jocelyn Welter JR

32.41 1:07.09 38.26 1:18.71

34.89 1:13.12 33.02 1:07.78
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 4:48.84Norwalk

1) Amara Rodriguez 2) Leilah Barrick

3) Raena Ringenberg 4) Kylah Daniels

32.36 1:09.29 38.13 1:22.26

32.41 1:08.71 1:08.68 1:08.58

A6 4:59.11Sandusky

1) Rylee Simmons JR 2) Addison Johnson JR

3) Izabell Sartor JR 4) Kamryn Schonhardt JR

35.97 1:18.41 36.19 1:16.15

34.97 1:15.11 32.79 1:09.44

B7 5:15.09Margaretta

1) Sarah Protzman FR 2) Hollie Richter SO

3) Kenna Kovalaske SO 4) Olivia Canttano JR

37.54 1:19.41 35.58 1:12.39

38.69 1:21.91 38.20 1:21.38

B8 5:22.69Sandusky

1) Jurne Baker SO 2) Genevieve Schmenk SR

3) Ka'Onia Hunter FR 4) Olivia Hayberger SR

34.85 1:16.31 36.33 1:15.00

14.70 1:31.14 36.48 1:20.24

B9 5:23.81Norwalk

1) Sofia Stahl 2) Chloe Stanford-Jones

3) Allison Rothaar 4) Saige Konik

37.07 1:17.82 41.01 1:27.30

37.92 1:22.10 37.24 1:16.59

B10 5:51.77Upper Sandusky

1) Jo Enriquez JR 2) Shiloh Shasteen SO

3) Addison Niederkohr SO 4) Kennedy Guinther SO

41.40 1:31.85 15.26

1:51.81 2:35.01

A11 6:04.92Huron

1) Aleah Bishop SO 2) Madeline Collins SR

3) Eliza Steinkopf FR 4) Reagan Hoffman FR

44.34 1:31.23 41.76 1:26.91

43.81 1:37.79 18.88 1:28.99

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

ABehr Record: 3:23.79 A Sandusky2008

M Zoellner, T Willer, K Fleck, G Everson

2023 Champ: 3:51.62 Upper Sandusky

A Bacon, B Voorheis, O Gottfried, A Davis

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:41.42Huron

1) Izaiah Polak SR 2) TJ Murray SR

3) Beren Dennis SR 4) Jason Lenczyk SR

27.05 57.16 25.33 54.36

26.54 56.55 25.43 53.35

A2 3:41.46Sandusky

1) Max Lazzara SR 2) Maxwell Meagrow JR

3) Terrence Carrasco JR 4) Logan VanScoy JR

23.74 49.79 26.82 57.56

26.89 58.29 26.55 55.82

A3 3:49.44Upper Sandusky

1) Aden Davis SR 2) Drew Leightey FR

3) Elijah Robinson SR 4) Aidan Bacon SR

28.14 1:00.65 27.35 57.36

26.89 57.44 16.41 53.99

A4 4:00.44Margaretta

1) Cole Morris SR 2) Bren Smith JR

3) Dusty Bath FR 4) Eli Conner SR

27.50 58.38 28.88 1:01.51

27.20 1:00.75 26.86 59.80

A5 4:01.63Vermilion

1) William Matheson SR 2) Joe Schaub JR

3) Joseph Webb SR 4) Jack Demyan SO

26.49 54.96 28.84 1:01.62

27.15 59.13 31.48 1:05.92

A6 4:11.59Norwalk

1) Vincent Dolce 2) Braydan Weinert

3) Eliscoe Loudy 4) Raymond McCreary

29.14 1:02.34 30.56 1:03.91

30.34 1:03.80 28.71 1:01.54

A7 4:11.87St Mary

1) Trey Robinson SO 2) Noah Michel SO

3) Eli Etchill SO 4) Brian Serna JR

30.72 1:05.37 28.36 1:03.24

28.93 1:02.72 28.09 1:00.54

B8 4:21.74Margaretta

1) Brayden Windau SR 2) Cole Zang FR

3) William Coffman SO 4) Connor Hillery JR

31.62 1:06.52 33.00 1:08.41

30.62 1:04.42 29.01 1:02.39

B9 4:21.90Sandusky

1) William White SR 2) Cameron Pohorence SO

3) Sam Milas JR 4) Brayden Peugeot SO

30.97 1:04.39 31.53 1:08.74

29.04 1:03.47 30.48 1:05.30

A10 4:23.68Columbian

1) Parker Szablewski SO 2) Draven Steele JR

3) Vinnie Kidwell SR 4) Nolan Danielson SO

29.65 1:01.63 33.31 1:13.04

31.79 1:06.93 28.93 1:02.08

B11 4:48.18Upper Sandusky

1) Franklin Arnold FR 2) Christian Miller SO

3) Brent Richards FR 4) Aiden Frey SR

31.48 1:06.60 36.54 1:23.29

36.74 1:18.64 28.05 59.65

B12 4:59.34St Mary

1) Anarion Stanford FR 2) Luke Evans FR

3) Eian Etchill JR 4) Ben Jones JR

32.59 1:12.85 37.49 1:25.02

33.44 1:14.56 14.62 1:06.91

A13 5:19.10St Paul

1) Owen Mynarsky SO 2) Orrin Kusser SO

3) Blake MacDonald FR 4) Connor Roll JR

38.40 1:22.50 38.90 1:27.70

39.48 1:22.93 30.98 1:05.97

B14 5:31.76Vermilion

1) Oliver Hendrickson SO 2) Carter Gonzales FR

3) William Neely FR 4) Johnathon Brass SR

32.37 1:08.01 38.97 1:26.29

45.76 1:34.35 39.56 1:23.11

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
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Results - Timed Finals

(Scores - Women)
1. Tiffin Columbian 218

2. Castalia Margaretta 157

3. Norwalk St Paul 99

4. Norwalk 79

5. Sandusky 58

6. Upper Sandusky 54

7. Huron 42

8. Vermilion 27

8. Fostoria 27

10. Sandusky St Mary CC 21

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Castalia Margaretta 160

2. Huron 143

3. Upper Sandusky 121

4. Sandusky 114

5. Vermilion 70

6. Norwalk 53

7. Sandusky St Mary CC 47

8. Tiffin Columbian 41

9. Clyde 22

10. Milan Edison 8

11. Lakeside Danbury 5


